Perseus Tech. International Corp.
Golden Tech. Tower, 6F,No.122, Sin Hu 3rd Rd.,Taipei 114,Taiwan,R.O.C.
1
FTA Pyramidal Foam Absorbers
Description:
FTA is a series of solid, pyramidal shaped absorbing materials made from bulk

C
BAND
S
BAND
L
BAND
500
MHz
350
MHz
250
MHz
FTA-3 3" 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 30 dB - - - - -
FTA-5 5" 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 30 dB 30dB - - -
FTA-8 8" 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 35 dB 30dB- - -
FTA-12 12" 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 40 dB 35dB 30dB -
FTA-18 18" 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 35 dB 30dB 30dB-
FTA-24 24" 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 35 dB 30 dB 30dB
FTA-36 36" 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 35 dB 30 dB
FTA-48 48" 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 35 dB 30 dB
FTA-50 50" 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 50 dB 45 dB 40 dB 35 dB 30 dB
(B) Typical Specifications II:
Part No.
Full
Height